DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
Result anlysis 
	S.NO
	Academic  year
	No of students appeared
	No of students passed
	Pass percentage%

	1
	2016-17
	415
	180
	44

	2
	2017-18
	1226
	791
	64.51

	3
	2018-19
	1058
	479
	45.27

	4
	2019-20
	535
	245
	45.79

	5
	2020-21
	648
	577
	89.04

	6
	2021-22
	905
	752
	83



